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Keep your infrastructure protected and organized

42U 600x1170MM SERVER CABINET
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Description

42U Server Cabinet is an industry-standard welded and assembled steel frame construction for computer server and data 
storage equipment. 



 Server Cabinet Solution

GR600-series cabinet is the ideal solution for secure, high-density server applications, which is packed with features designed to 
simplify rack equipment installations and rack equipment maintenance.
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Catalog Picture ID No. Description

Severs &  KVM 
Switch

#72940 32GB Memory Capacity, 2U, 1- Socket Server

#29122 S5850-32S2Q 32-Port 10Gb SFP+ L2/L3 Data 
Center Leaf Switch with 2 40G QSFP+ Uplinks

#84121
8-Port x 2 Users Cat5e/6 1U Rack-Mount USB 
KVM Switch

#11552 Cisco SFP-10G-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR 
SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver

Power 
Management

#70105 4ft (1.2m) IEC320 C14 to IEC320 C13 14AWG 
250V/15A Power Extension Cord, Black

#74156
7.36kW Single-Phase 32A/230V Monitored 
PDU, 36 C13 & 6 C19 Outlets, IEC 309 32A 2P+E 
Plug, 10ft Cord, 0U Vertical

Modular
System

#43552
12x MTP-8 to 24x LC/UPC Quad Single Mode 
Patch Panel

Airflow 
Management

#72753 1U 19" Rack Blanking Panel

#72752 1U 19" Tool-Less Snap-In Blanking Panel

Product Options in this Cabinet

FS offers a full line of products and options that include PDUs, UPSs and others to help perfect your server cabinet.
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https://www.fs.com/products/72940.html
https://www.fs.com/products/29122.html
https://www.fs.com/products/11552.html
https://www.fs.com/products/70105.html
https://www.fs.com/products/74156.html
https://www.fs.com/products/43552.html
https://www.fs.com/products/72753.html
https://www.fs.com/products/72752.html
https://www.fs.com/products/84121.html


Mounting Hardware

Shelves and mounting accessories to aid in the installation of IT equipment and secure racks into position.

#74124

1U Adjustable Sliding Shelf with 650mm-950mm mounting depth supports up to 
132.28lbs (60kg) capacity.

#71024

1U 19'' Vented Cantilever Fixed Shelf supports up to 22lbs and mounting in cabinets as 
deep as 10''.

#72448

4U Lockable Rackmount Drawer provides a convenient way to keep tools, cables and 
essential accessories.

#14101

M6 Model Screw and Nut installs your rack-mountable hardware securely.

#28952

Anti-Static Wrist Strap protects your sensitive hardware from static electricity.

#76921

4U Overhead Mounting Bracket adds usable rack units above a rack or cabinet to 
maximize real estate utilization.
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